DAIRY
SECTION 7
Code Description Size
PB Section 7 1Section 7August 2019
304 STAINLESS STEEL DAIRY FITTINGS
COMPLIES WITH 3A SANTARY GUIDELINES
TRI-CLOVER FERRULE HALF
FERHALF32		  32mm 	 1-1/4”
FERHALF38		  38mm 	 1-1/2”
FERHALF50		  50mm 	 2”
FERHALF63		  63mm 	 2-1/2”
FERHALF76		  76mm	 3”
FERHALF101		  101mm  	 4”
TRI-CLOVER SEAL
FERSEAL32		  32mm 	 1-1/4”
FERSEAL38		  38mm 	 1-1/2”
FERSEAL50		  50mm 	 2”
FERSEAL63		  63mm 	 2-1/2”
FERSEAL76		  76mm	 3”
FERSEAL101		  101mm  	 4”
TRI-CLOVER HEAVY DUTY CLAMP
FERCLAMP32		  32mm 	 1-1/4”
FERCLAMP38		  38mm 	 1-1/2”
FERCLAMP50		  50mm 	 2”
FERCLAMP63		  63mm 	 2-1/2”
FERCLAMP76		  76mm	 3”
FERCLAMP101		  101mm  	 4”
TRI CLOVER FERRULE BLANK
FERBLANK38		  38mm 	 1-1/2”
FERBLANK50		  50mm 	 2”
FERBLANK63		  63mm 	 2-1/2”
FERBLANK76		  76mm	 3”
REDUCING FERRULE HALF
FERHALF3850		  38-50mm   	 2”
CONCENTRIC REDUCER FERRULED ENDS
SSCONRED50X38CE	 50x38mm  	 2” x 1½”
SSCONRED63X50CE	 63x50mm  	 2½” x 2”
90° BEND FERRULED ENDS
SSBEND9032CE		  32mm 	 1-1/4”
SSBEND9038CE		  38mm 	 1-1/2”
SSBEND9050CE		  50mm 	 2”
SSBEND9063CE		  63mm 	 2-1/2”
SSBEND9076CE		  76mm	 3”
SSBEND90101CE		  101mm   	 4”
Code Description Size
DAIRY
SECTION  7
2 Section 7 3Section 7August 2019 August 2019
45° BEND FERRULED ENDS
SSBEND4532CE		  32mm   	 1-1/4”
SSBEND4538CE		  38mm   	 1-1/2”
SSBEND4550CE		  50mm   	 2”
SSBEND4563CE		  63mm   	 2-1/2”
TEE FERRULED ENDS
SSETEE38CE		  38mm 	 1-1/2”
SSETEE50CE		  50mm 	 2”
SSETEE63CE		  63mm 	 2-1/2”
CROSS FERRULED ENDS
SSCROSS50CE		  50mm 	  2”
SSCROSS63CE		  63mm 	  2-1/2”
BUTTERFLY VALVE FERRULED ENDS
SSBUTTV38CE		  38mm 	 1-1/2”
SSBUTTV50CE		  50mm 	 2”
SSBUTTV63CE		  63mm 	 2-1/2”
SS TEE BUTTERFLY VALVE LEFT HAND ASSEMBLY  1NO 1NC,
CLAMP ENDS
SS2BUTTTEEL38CE		 38mm           	 1-1/2”
SS2BUTTTEEL50CE		 50mm                        2”
SS TEE BUTTERFLY VALVE RIGHT HAND ASSEMBLY  1NO 1NC,
CLAMP ENDS
SS2BUTTTEE38CE		  38mm 	 1-1/2”
SS2BUTTTEE50CE		  50mm	 2”
SS2BUTTTEE63CE		  63mm	 2-1/2”
BUTTERFLY VALVE GASKET ONLY
SSBUTTG038		  38mm
SSBUTTG050		  50mm
SSBUTTG063		  63mm

SSBENDL9032		  32mm 	 1-1/4”
SSBENDL9038		  38mm 	 1-1/2”
SSBENDL9050		  50mm 	 2”
SSBENDL9063		  63mm 	 2-1/2”
SSBENDL9076		  76mm	 3”
45° BEND WELD ENDS
SSBEND4532		  32mm 	 1-1/4”
SSBEND4538		  38mm 	 1-1/2”
SSBEND4550		  50mm 	 2”
SSBEND4563		  63mm 	 2-1/2”
45° BEND LONG WELD ENDS
SSBENDL4532	           	 32mm 	  1-1/4”
SSBENDL4538	           	 38mm 	  1-1/2”
SSBENDL4550	           	 50mm 	  2”
TEE WELD ENDS
SSETEE38		  38mm 	  1-1/2”
SSETEE50		  50mm 	  2”
CROSS WELD ENDS
SSCROSS50		  50mm 	  2”
SSCROSS63		  63mm 	  2-1/2”
CONCENTRIC REDUCER WELD ENDS
SSCONRED50X38		  50x38mm  	 2” x 1½”
SSCONRED63X38		  63x38mm  	 2½” x 1½”
SSCONRED63X50		  63x50mm  	 2½” x 2”
SS NRV SPRING ONLY
SSNRVSP050	 	 50mm	 2”
SS NRV O-RING ONLY - BLACK
SSNRVORN050	 	 50mm	 2”
Code Description Size
DAIRY
SECTION  7
4 Section 7 5Section 7August 2019 August 2019
NON RETURN VALVE WITH DRAIN
SSNRV50CED		  50mm 	 2”
SS NRV SERVICE KIT
SSNRVSK050		  50mm	 2”
2 PIECE BALL VALVE
SSBV2P20		  20mm 	 3/4”
SSBV2P25		  25mm  	 1”
SSBV2P32		  32mm 	 1-1/4”
SSBV2P38		  38mm 	 1-1/2”
SSBV2P50		  50mm 	 2”
3X WAY VALVE
SS3WVTP25		  25mm	 1”
SS3WVTP32		  32mm	 1-1/4”
SS3WVTP38		  38mm 	 1-1/2”
SS3WVTP50		  50mm 	 2”
PNEUMATIC BUTTERFLY VALVE FERRULED ENDS
SSBUTTPV25CE		  25mm 	 1”
SSBUTTPV50CE		  50mm 	 2”
SSBUTTPV63CE		  63mm	 2-1/2”
SSBUTTPV76CE		  76mm    	 3”
SSBUTTPV101CE		  101mm	 4”
PNEUMATIC ANGLE VALVE
SSANGLEPV15   		  15mm    	 1/2”
SSANGLEPV20   		  20mm    	 3/4”
SSANGLEPV25   		  25mm    	 1”
SSANGLEPV32   		  32mm    	 1-1/4”
SSANGLEPV38   		  38mm    	 1-1/2”
SSANGLEPV50   		  50mm    	 2”
SSANGLEPV63   		  63mm    	 2-1/2”
SSANGLEPV76  		  76mm	 3”
SS BSP SLIP ON FITTING
SSSLIPBSP32		  32mm	 1/1/4”
SSSLIPBSP38		  38mm 	 1-1/2”
SSSLIPBSP50		  50mm	 2”
SSSLIPBSP63		  63mm	 2-1/2”
SSSLIPBSP76		  76mm	 3”
DAIRY
SECTION 7
Code Description Size
4 Section 7 5Section 7August 2019
TANK FITTING
SSTANK20        		  20mm 	 3/4”
SSTANK25		  25mm 	 1”
SSTANK32		  32mm	 1-1/4”
SSTANK40 		  38mm 	 1-1/2”
SSTANK50		  50mm 	 2”
SSTANK65		  65mm	 2-1/2”
SSTANK80		  80mm	 3”
CIP BALL WITH FEMALE BSP
SSCIP19		  19mm	 3/4”
FERRULE HALF MALE BSP
FERBSP3825 	  	 38mm x 25mm
FERBSP3832 		  38mm x 32mm
FERBSP5038 		  50mm x 38mm
FERBSP6350 		  63mm x 50mm
FERBSP7663 		  76mm x 63mm
SS VAT RECIRCULATION CONNECTION & BAYONET
SSVC38		  36mm x 76mm
SSVC50		  51mm X 76mm
Code Description Size